
Melea Wade - Head
Counselor
melea.wade@nisd.net

Jack Briggs (A - COM)
jack.briggs@nisd.net

Jill Laman (CON - GOM)
jill.laman@nisd.net

Vangie Rendon-Piedra
(GON - LON)
evangelina.rendon-
piedra@nisd.net

Jorge Ramos (LOP - PAN)
jorge.ramos@nisd.net

Virginia Ware (PAR - SA)
virginia.ware@nisd.net

Angela Taylor (SC - Z)
angela-k.taylor@nisd.net

MEET YOURMEET YOUR  

taylor.schulmeier@nisd.net

Melissa Clarke - 
Lead Counselor

(M - Z)
melissa.clarke@nisd.net

Taylor Schulmeier (A - L)

COUNSELORSCOUNSELORS
Warren Construction Careers

https://www.nisd.net/warren
/services/guidance-

counseling



MEET YOURMEET YOUR  

Melissa Clarke - 
Lead Counselor
Last Names M - Z

Phone: (210)-397-4321

Email: melissa.clarke@nisd.net

COUNSELORSCOUNSELORS
Construction Careers Academy

https://www.nisd.net/warren
/services/guidance-

counseling
Email: taylor.schulmeier@nisd.net

Taylor Schulmeier 
Last Names A - L

Phone: (210)-397-4320


